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SCRUBBERDRYERS-WALK BEHIND

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

SPECS

INNOVATIONS

MAX PRODUCTIVITY BATTERIES
RUNNING TIME

4 
WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

80’
working session

3825 
 

m2/h h

RETAIL

HORECA

MUNICIPALITIES

CLEANING CONTRACTORS

INTUITIVE CONTROL PANEL

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER NOT INCLUDED

SEPARATE DETERGENT
DOSING SYSTEM (OPTIONAL)

"V"-SHAPED SQUEEGEE

ECO
SELECT

SLS
SELF
LEVELING
SYSTEM 



CODE: KTRI01763
 

CODE: KTRI01573
 

CODE: KTRI01871
SOLUTION TANK DRAIN
AND LEVEL HOSE KIT

CODE: KTRI02257
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BATTERIES
IPC gel battery 
BAAC00106
EXIDE gel battery 
BAAC00026
Acid tubolar plate 
BAAC00074

BRUSHES PPL SOFT
SQUEEGEE BLADES
LATEX FRONT BLADE
LATEX REAR BLADE 

4

N°

4

4

Code
PERFORMANCE
Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)
Max running time
Voltage
Installed power
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max speed
Weight (Without Batteries)
Dimension (LxWxH)

m²/h
mm

l
min

V-Ah
W
kg

mm
km/h

kg
mm

6V 185 Ah (C5) 

CHARACTERISTICS

6V 180 Ah (C5) 

6V 180 Ah (C5) 

240x190x275

DIMENSION

244x192x27

5246x192x275

 
LPTB01422

3150
700

85/90
270

24(4x6) - 180 GEL
1440
31,4
942
4,2

98,4
1328x748x1025

2xSPPV01472

MPVR08040 - 1020mm
MPVR08036 - 1020mm

240 min

RUNNING TIME

240 min

240 min

 
LPTB01423

3825
850

85/90
270

24(4x6) - 180 GEL
1440

37
942
4,2
104

1444x893x1025

2XSPPV02648

MPVR08040 - 1020mm
MPVR08036 - 1020mm

BATTERY CHARGERS
On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 
Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134 
On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 
Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134 
On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 
Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134 

Stand alone low frequency 24V 30Ah - BACA00066

BRUSHES

CHEM DOSE KIT

PADS

DISCHARGE HOSE

SQUEEGEE BLADES

EXTERNALSUCTION KIT

TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

CT90 BT70

CT90 BT70

CT90 BT85

CT90 BT85


