



SCRUBBERDRYERS-WALK BEHIND

CT90



MAX PRODUCTIVITY

3825 m²/h

BATTERIES
RUNNING TIME

4 h

WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

80'
working session



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER NOT INCLUDED

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

RETAIL



HORECA



CLEANING CONTRACTORS



MUNICIPALITIES



INNOVATIONS



ECO
SELECT



SLS
SELF
LEVELING
SYSTEM

SPECS



INTUITIVE CONTROL PANEL



SEPARATE DETERGENT
DOSING SYSTEM (OPTIONAL)



"V"-SHAPED SQUEEGEE

TECHNICAL DATA

		CT90 BT70 LPTB01422	CT90 BT85 LPTB01423
Code			
PERFORMANCE			
Max theoretical productivity	m ² /h	3150	3825
Cleaning path	mm	700	850
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)	l	85/90	85/90
Max running time	min	270	270
Voltage	V-Ah	24(4x6) - 180 GEL	24(4x6) - 180 GEL
Installed power	W	1440	1440
Brush pressure	kg	31,4	37
Squeegee width	mm	942	942
Max speed	km/h	4,2	4,2
Weight (Without Batteries)	kg	98,4	104
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	1328x748x1025	1444x893x1025

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

	CT90 BT70	CT90 BT85
BRUSHES PPL SOFT		
SQUEEGEE BLADES	2xSPPV01472	2XSPPV02648
LATEX FRONT BLADE		
LATEX REAR BLADE	MPVR08040 - 1020mm MPVR08036 - 1020mm	MPVR08040 - 1020mm MPVR08036 - 1020mm

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

BRUSHES



PADS



SQUEEGEE BLADES



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: KTRI01763
CHEM DOSE KIT



CODE: KTRI01573
DISCHARGE HOSE



CODE: KTRI01871
SOLUTION TANK DRAIN
AND LEVEL HOSE KIT



CODE: KTRI02257
EXTERNAL SUCTION KIT



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

BATTERIES	N°	CHARACTERISTICS	DIMENSION	RUNNING TIME	BATTERY CHARGERS
IPC gel battery BAAC00106	4	6V 180 Ah (C5)	244x192x27	240 min	On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134
EXIDE gel battery BAAC00026	4	6V 180 Ah (C5)	246x192x275	240 min	On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134
Acid tubular plate BAAC00074	4	6V 185 Ah (C5)	240x190x275	240 min	On board battery charger 24V 20 Ah- KTRI01860 Stand alone high frequency BLS020 - BACA00134 Stand alone low frequency 24V 30Ah - BACA00066

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE
Tel. +971525453816 | info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com